
Syllabus
Monday, January 23, 2017 8:01 AM
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Independent and Dependent Sources
Tuesday, January 24, 2017 8:02 AM
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MOSFET
Wednesday, January 25, 2017 8:02 AM
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Dependent Source Analysis
Thursday, January 26, 2017 8:02 AM
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Chapter 4: Techniques of Circuit Analysis
Monday, January 30, 2017 8:00 AM
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Supernode
Tuesday, January 31, 2017 8:04 AM
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More Supernode
Wednesday, February 1, 2017 8:02 AM
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Mesh Analysis
Thursday, February 2, 2017 8:06 AM
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Supermesh
Monday, February 6, 2017 8:02 AM

   EECE 311 Page 14    



   EECE 311 Page 15    



Thevenin's and Norton's Theorem 
Tuesday, February 7, 2017 8:09 AM
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Pictorial Description of Thevenin and Norton Theorem
Wednesday, February 8, 2017 8:07 AM

   EECE 311 Page 17    



   EECE 311 Page 18    



   EECE 311 Page 19    



Thevenin Example
Thursday, February 9, 2017 8:07 AM
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Another Thevenin Example
Tuesday, February 14, 2017 7:57 AM
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Superposition
Wednesday, February 15, 2017 8:02 AM
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Superposition Examples
Thursday, February 16, 2017 8:04 AM
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Intro to RL and RC Circuits
Monday, February 20, 2017 8:05 AM
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Example of RL Circuit
Tuesday, February 21, 2017 8:01 AM
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More RL Examples
Thursday, February 23, 2017 8:05 AM
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Source-Free RC Circuits 
Monday, February 27, 2017 8:04 AM
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Several Caps and Resistors
Wednesday, March 1, 2017 8:28 AM
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Complete Response for RL Circuits
Thursday, March 2, 2017 8:03 AM
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RC Examples
Monday, March 6, 2017 8:08 AM
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Test 1 Review
Tuesday, March 7, 2017 8:03 AM
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Complete Response for RC Circuits
Wednesday, March 8, 2017 8:12 AM
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More RC Examples
Thursday, March 9, 2017 8:00 AM
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RC With Dependent Source
Monday, March 20, 2017 8:10 AM
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Find V(t) Across Resistor
Tuesday, March 21, 2017 8:29 AM
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Intro to RLC Circuits
Wednesday, March 22, 2017 8:04 AM
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3 Types of Oscillations 
Thursday, March 23, 2017 8:00 AM
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Overdamped RLC Parallel
Monday, March 27, 2017 8:00 AM
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Critically Damped RLC Parallel
Tuesday, March 28, 2017 8:06 AM
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Underdamped RLC Parallel
Wednesday, March 29, 2017 8:03 AM
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Overdamped RLC Series
Thursday, March 30, 2017 8:14 AM
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Critically Damped RLC Series
Monday, April 3, 2017 8:03 AM
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Complete Response of RLC Circuits
Tuesday, April 4, 2017 8:12 AM
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Cont. of Complete RLC Response 
Wednesday, April 5, 2017 8:04 AM
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Finished Complete RLC Response
Thursday, April 6, 2017 8:02 AM
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Finding Current in Parallel RLC
Monday, April 10, 2017 8:24 AM
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Intro to Ch 12
Tuesday, April 11, 2017 8:03 AM
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Intro to Laplace Transform
Wednesday, April 12, 2017 7:59 AM
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Using Laplace Transforms
Thursday, April 13, 2017 8:11 AM
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Partial Fraction Method
Monday, April 17, 2017 8:05 AM
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Inverse Laplace Transform of Imaginary Numbers
Wednesday, April 19, 2017 8:02 AM
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Laplace Real Repeated Roots
Monday, April 24, 2017 8:04 AM
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Applying Laplace Transform
Tuesday, April 25, 2017 8:04 AM
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HW #7
Wednesday, April 26, 2017 8:04 AM
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Frequency Domain Models for Elements
Thursday, April 27, 2017 8:00 AM
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Examples of S-domain Circuits
Tuesday, May 2, 2017 8:03 AM
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Transfer Function
Wednesday, May 3, 2017 8:04 AM

   EECE 311 Page 105    



   EECE 311 Page 106    



Two-Port Circuits
Thursday, May 4, 2017 8:03 AM
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Two Port Examples
Monday, May 8, 2017 8:08 AM
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Output Impedance
Tuesday, May 9, 2017 8:01 AM
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Cascade Connections
Wednesday, May 10, 2017 8:04 AM
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